
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= RYALS TOMMY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201003090000
69210

03/09/2010
02:56:28

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

201201260000
31140

01/26/2012
02:58:53

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

201201260000
31150

01/26/2012
02:58:54

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

201207230002
63680

07/23/2012
01:39:14

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
WAIVER

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

201208030002
83170

08/03/2012
09:08:31

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
WAIVER

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

201208200003
06770

08/20/2012
10:05:57

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
WAIVER

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

201208230003
16950

08/23/2012
02:57:24

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
WAIVER

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

201211140004
37310

11/14/2012
12:32:56

RYALS
TOMMY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

ALABASTER
CITY OF

201301250000
34890

01/25/2013
03:22:32

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

201401230000
22480

01/23/2014
11:54:55

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
COUNCIL
MEMBER
WARD 7

201101250000
25130

01/25/2011
09:48:20

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

201207160002
52490

07/16/2012
08:33:38

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
WAIVER

ALABASTER
COUNCIL
MEMBER
WARD 7

201207160002
52480

07/16/2012
08:33:37

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

ALABASTER
COUNCIL
MEMBER
WARD 7

201207300002
73420

07/30/2012
10:31:14

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
WAIVER

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

201208100002
95850

08/10/2012
12:55:05

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
WAIVER

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

201501220000
24490

01/22/2015
02:39:16

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
MEMBER CITY
OF
ALABASTER

201601280000
29090

01/28/2016
02:29:18

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

201701090000
06120

01/09/2017
08:16:26

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7


