Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= RYALS TOMMY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201003090000 69210	03/09/2010 02:56:28	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7						
201201260000 31140	01/26/2012 02:58:53	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL						
201201260000 31150	01/26/2012 02:58:54	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL						
201207230002 63680	07/23/2012 01:39:14	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION WAIVER	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7						
201208030002 83170	08/03/2012 09:08:31	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION WAIVER	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7						
201208200003 06770	08/20/2012 10:05:57	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION WAIVER	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7						
201208230003 16950	08/23/2012 02:57:24	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION WAIVER	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7						
201211140004 37310	11/14/2012 12:32:56	RYALS TOMMY		OATHS OF OFFICE	ALABASTER CITY OF						
201301250000 34890	01/25/2013 03:22:32	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL						
201401230000 22480	01/23/2014 11:54:55	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 7						
201101250000 25130	01/25/2011 09:48:20	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7						
201207160002 52490	07/16/2012 08:33:38	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION WAIVER	ALABASTER COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 7						
201207160002 52480	07/16/2012 08:33:37	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	ALABASTER COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 7						
201207300002 73420	07/30/2012 10:31:14	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION WAIVER	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7						
201208100002 95850	08/10/2012 12:55:05	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION WAIVER	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7						
201501220000 24490	01/22/2015 02:39:16	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COUNCIL MEMBER CITY OF ALABASTER						
201601280000 29090	01/28/2016 02:29:18	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7						
201701090000 06120	01/09/2017 08:16:26	RYALS TOMMY		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7						